
West Georgia Junior Rodeo
Jr NFR Results - All Rodeos

Competitor JrNFR # Score

5/23/2020

Bareback Bucking Pony Riding  

No TimeJake Parton 54876851

Barrels  

17.523Emma Rae Hill 54717424

No TimeAubrey Beavers 54890694

Bull Riding  

77.000Ryder Carpenetti 52996092

Steer Wrestling  

11.120Christian Cagle 54640444

Team Roping  HEADER

No TimeTanner Banks 54790390

Team Roping  HEELER

No TimeGunter Payton 54788848

Tie Down Roping  

17.580Christian Cagle 54640444

No TimeGunter Payton 54788848

Thursday, June 25, 2020
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West Georgia Junior Rodeo
Jr NFR Results - All Rodeos

Competitor JrNFR # Score

5/30/2020

Bareback Bucking Pony Riding  

80.000Jake Parton 54876851

75.000Kade Parker 55012221

Barrels  

23.404Ella Grace Bice 54765062

17.920Emma Rae Hill 54717424

No TimeAubrey Beavers 54890694

Steer Wrestling  

28.260Christian Cagle 54640444

Team Roping  HEADER

No TimeTanner Banks 54790390

Team Roping  HEELER

No TimeGunter Payton 54788848

Tie Down Roping  

No TimeGunter Payton 54788848

Thursday, June 25, 2020
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West Georgia Junior Rodeo
Jr NFR Results - All Rodeos

Competitor JrNFR # Score

6/20/2020

Bareback Bucking Pony Riding  

78.000Jake Parton 54876851

Barrels  

17.739Aubrey Beavers 54890694

16.618Emma Rae Hill 54717424

21.289Ella Grace Bice 54765062

15.037Rachel Kittle 55165630

Team Roping  HEADER

18.870Tanner Banks 54790390

Parker Guy <UNKNOWN>

Team Roping  HEELER

Tucker Guy <UNKNOWN>

18.870Gunter Payton 54788848

Thursday, June 25, 2020

Page 3 of 3r04_JrNFR_ByEvent

RIMS (Nationals) www.westgajrrodeo.com

www.facebook.com/WestGaJrRodeo


